Prisliste

type arbeid

Leieproduksjon
(+ 1 kr. pr. Im. for imprignert
og 2 kr. pr. Im. for hardtre)

Produksjon kvistfri furu

Oppsett maskin

Sliping profilstal
(+35% for a kjope selve stdlet)

Fakturagebyr
Timepris

dim/mengde

0-50 Im
50-100 Im
100-300 Im
300-700 Im

700-1000 Im
over 1000 Im

15x70mm

15x100mm
12"
13"
14"
1"5"
16"

0-50mm
50-100mm
100-130mm
130-150mm
150-180mm
180-200mm

pris pr. Im. eks. Mva

20,00 + oppsett
15,00 + oppsett
12,00 + oppsett
10,00 + oppsett
8,00 + oppsett
7,00 + oppsett

36,80 + oppsett
45,60 + oppsett
36,80 + oppsett
45,60 + oppsett
60,80 + oppsett
75,20 + oppsett
89,60 + oppsett

kr 1200,00

kr 1 600,00
kr 1 800,00
kr 2 000,00
kr 2 200,00
kr 2 400,00
kr 2 600,00

kr 31,20
kr 800,00

hovleri.no




